MJN2C-N-DC24 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Mpizara sandoka azo itokisana - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Adiresy: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Omron Automation & Safety MJN2C-N-DC24 Mpamatsy Omron Automation & Safety Distributor Omron Automation & Safety
Omron Automation & Safety
Mety ho sary ny sary. Jereo manokana ny tsipiriany
momba ny vokatra.
PART NUMBER MJN2C-N-DC24
MANUFACTURER Omron Automation & Safety
DESCRIPTION RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 24V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS compliant
TAKELA-DAZA
MIEZAHA HIFEHY (MAX) 18 VDC
HANAFOANA NY ELANELANA (MINITRA) -
FAMARANANA Plug In, Quick Connect - 0.187" (4.7mm)
FIATREHANA HERINARATRA 600VAC, 28VDC - Max
SERIES MJN
RELEASE TIME 10ms
RELAY TYPE General Purpose
FONOSANA Bulk
ANARANA HAFA MJN2CNDC24
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -45°C ~ 70°C
MIASÀ FOTOANA 20ms
TENDROMBOHITRA Socketable
NY HAAVON'NY FAHITAN-TORY (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MPANAZATRA STANDARD LEAD TIME 27 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
TOETOETRA LED Indicator
DETAILED DESCRIPTION General Purpose Relay DPDT (2 Form C) 24VDC Coil Socketable
CONTACT RATING (CURRENT) 10A
CONTACT MATERIAL Silver Alloy
CONTACT FORM DPDT (2 Form C)
COIL VOLTAGE 24VDC
COIL TYPE Non Latching
RESISTANCE COIL 470 Ohms
COIL POWER 1.2 W
COIL CURRENT 50.0mA
MJN2C-N-DC24
Part Number: MJN2C-N-DC24
Manufacturer / Brand: Omron Automation & Safety
Mombamomba ny vokatra RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 24V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MJN2C-N-DC24.pdf
MANGATAHA FAMPISEHOANA
Specifications of MJN2C-N-DC24
MJN2C-N-DC24.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MJN2C-N-AC24
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 24V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  Out stock
RFQ
MJN2C-IN-DC48
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 48V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  Out stock
RFQ
MJN2C-N-AC120
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 120V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  Out stock
RFQ
MJN2C-N-DC110
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 110V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  Out stock
RFQ
MJN2C-N-AC240
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 240V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  Out stock
RFQ
MJN2CF-AC120
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 120V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  4 pcs
RFQ
MJN2CF-AC24
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 24V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  5 pcs
RFQ
MJN2CE-DC24
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 20A 24V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  308 pcs
RFQ
MJN2CF-AC240
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 240V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  Out stock
RFQ
MJN2C-N-DC12
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 12V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  5 pcs
RFQ
MJN2CE-DC12
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 20A 12V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  66 pcs
RFQ
MJN2C-N-DC48
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 48V
Ao amin'ny staoky:  Out stock
RFQ